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¢ 01904 621 021 (option 2) The Waterfront Cafe Kl
info@waterfront-cafe.co.uk @thewaterfrontym

The Waterfront, York Marina, Naburn, York, YO19 4RW




SOFT DRINKS

Harrogate Still Spring Water £3.95
Harrogate Sparkling Water £3.95
Pure Orange Juice

Pure Apple Juice

Frobisher’s 100% Fruit Juices

Fentimans Premium Botanical Brews
Fever Tree Premium Beverage
Cawston Press Sparkling Juices

San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices

Coke
Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Cordial & Soda

SPRITZERS

White/Rose Wine Spritzer
Aperol Spritz

Amaretto Spritz
Chambord Spritz

Pimms Spritz

Mimosa

Hugo Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Kir Royale

MOCKTAILS

Watermelon Cooler
Strawberry Limeade
No-jito

Morning Glory

Coke Float

£2.70
£2.70
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50

£3.80

£3.10

£3.65

£3.75

£3.90
£3.80
£3.00

£8.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50
£8.00
£9.50
£9.00
£8.00

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

SPIRITS

Tanqueray Gin

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 0.0 (Alcohol Free)

Mermaid Gin
Mermaid Zest Gin
Mermaid Pink Gin

Whitley Neill Blood Orange
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Bacardi White Label

Aluna Coconut Rum

Mermaid Spiced Rum

Fairfax Rum ‘The Lord General’

Celeno Dark & Spicy Rum (Alcohol Free)
Mermaid Vodka
Belvedere

Jack Daniels

Jameson
Spearhead

Filey Bay Flagship
Jura 10 y.o.
Woodford Reserve

Vecchia Romagna

MIXERS

Fever Tree Premium Tonic £3.15

Fever Tree Light Tonic £3.15
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £3.15
Fever Tree Lemonade £3.15

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

£5.65
£5.65

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

£4.95
£6.20
£5.95
£6.60

£4.95
£5.95
£6.50

add £2.50 to double up to 50ml

Fever Tree Elderflower
Coke
Diet Coke

£4.95

£4.95
£6.00

£6.90
£5.70
£5.70
£5.70

£3.15
£3.40
£3.30



BEER & CIDER

Birra Moretti

Cruzcampo

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Beavertown Neck Oil
Northern Monk, Little Faith
Black Sheep Best Bitter
Husthwaite

Husthwaite Dark Fruits Apple Cider

Peroni 330ml

Old Speckled Hen 500ml
Brewdog Nanny 330ml

Birra Moretti Zero 330ml

Guniess 440ml

Erdinger 500ml

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml

(OCKTAILS

Honeyed Tequila

Aperol Twist

Pineapple Smash

Chai Espresso Martini
Raspberry Sorbet Mojito

Dark & Stormy Spiced
Coconut Margarita
Vanilla French Martini
Passionfruit Martini
Waterfront Colada

£3.35
£3.20

£3.45
£3.65
£3.65
£3.15

£3.20
£3.20

£6.45
£6.15

£6.65
£6.95

£6.95
£5.85

£5.95
£5.95

£4.95
£5.65
£4.45
£4.45
£5.75
£5.75
£3.95

£8.50
£9.95
£9.50
£9.95
£9.95

£9.50
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Yorkshire Tea
Speciality Tea

|CED (OFFEE

Iced Latte

Iced Black Americano

Add flavoured syrup

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish Coffee
Calypso Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

Honey Rum Coffee

£2.60
£3.00
£3.60
£3.80
£3.85
£3.85
£4.20
£4.40

£3.20
£3.40

£4.50
£4.50
80p

£7.90
£7.90
£7.90
£7.90

MILKCSHAKES

Salted Caramel
Double Chocolate

Strawberrylicious

SMOOTHIES

Raspberry Heaven

Passion Storm

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.85
£6.85



WHITE WINE RED WINE

Chardonnay 2022, Origen Classic, (Chile) £30 . . . .
Pinot Noir 2020, Origen Reserva (Chile) £30

Viognier 2022, Domaine de Montmarin (France) £6.60 £8.80 £11.60 £33
Little Rascal Shiraz 2022 (Australia) £6.60 £8.80 £11.60 £33

Helmsman Pinot Grigio 2020 (Australia) £6.90 £9.20 £12.00 £34
Helmsman Cabernet/Merlot 2022 (Australia) £6.90 £9.20 £12 £34

Picpoul de Pinet Cuvee Prestige 2022 (France) £7.30 £9.50 £12.50 £36

Malbec 2020 ‘Los Olivos’ (Argentina) £7.30 £9.50 £12.50 £36
Thornbury Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc £7.75 £10.30 £13.50 £40
2022 (New Zealand)

Asua Crianza Cune 2019 (Rioja, Spain) £7.75 £10.30 £13.50 £40
SUlfs Rt e ek dlelee ey £h2 Fleurie 2019, Domaine Jean Loron (France) £44
Alberino 2022, Lagar de Cervera (Spain) £46 Valpolicella Ripasso Classico 2019, Campagnola (ltaly) £55

ROSE WINI
Pinot G}:\glio Blush 2022, La Delfina (Italy) £30 SPARK“ N(I Wl N [

Silver Reign Charmet Brut (Kent, England) =< £9.00 £42
‘Club House’ Rosé 2022 (South Africa) £6.90 £9.20 £12.00 £34

Champagne Taittinger Brut NV (France) £13.00 £68
quuepoul Rose 2022, Domaine de Foncalieu £7.30 £9.50 £12.50 £36 Crémant de Bourgogne Rose (France) £42
(France)

Saint Roseline Prestige Rose 2022 (France)  £9.50 £12.50 £18.00 £52 Taittinger Prestige Rose NV (France) £79



